1/5
Generals
This specification covers the engineering requirements for the TLDCM9070 Series
(DC Common Mode Filter)
DC COMMON MODE FILTER
F :
:9.0×7.0mm

TLDCM 9070 -2 - 701 T F
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
Part Number System
Temperature Ranges
sors, etc
tronic devices such as notebook PCs, stand-aalloonnee  wwoorrdd  pproces-
Used to counter adapter/battery line noise for reellaattiivevellyy  llaarrggee elec-
Used for power line noise suppression for any eleccttrroonniicc  ddeveviiccees
Applications
  slated to be included in RoHS.
• This product does not contain regulated substances that are
  soldering.
• The products contain no lead and also support lead-free
  required to reduce the size and weight of portable equipment.
  and light-weight choke coil.  Applicable for the miniaturization
• Height and size have been considered, resulting in a compact
  Noise is greatly suppressed.
• A chip-type common mode filter for large current applications.
Features
TLDCM9070 Series
韬
略
科
技
-E
MC
方
案
的
最
佳
选
择
Electrical Characteristics
TLDCM9070 Series
Part Number
  6  80 10MΩ
 TYP
@100MHz
  Impedance （Ω）
(mΩ) Max
Resistance
DC
(A)Max
  Rated Current
Max
Rated Voltage
(V)
Resistance
 Insulation
TLDCM9070-2-701TF 700 10 5.0 80 10MΩ
TLDCM9070-2-501TF
TLDCM9070-2-301TF
600
300
8 5.5
6.0
80 10MΩ
TLDCM9070-2-102TF 1000 13 4.0 80 10MΩ
TLDCM9070-2-222TF 2200 50 3.0 80 10MΩ
TLDCM9070-2-272TF  2700 80 2.0 80 10MΩ
(1). Rated Current: Temp. rise 40°℃ Typ
(2). Operating Temperature:-40℃ up to +125℃
(3). Storage Temperature:-40℃ up to +125C,75% RH max.
2/5